December 2021

Main Library Donation Box

10/29/2021
Donation

12-01-2021
12-01-2021
12/15/2021

12/22/2021

Total

Cash donation — Children’s Services
Cash donation — Adult Reference
Janine Jacobs Memorial Book/Plaque

Barbara Kilponen Pass Thru Donation
from the Library Foundation

Library Foundation 2021 Pledge

Martha Shaver Children’s Services Donation
Adult Reference Donation

$27.50
$27.50

$33.00

$1,000.00
$42,892.00
$100.00
$100.00

$44,180.00



