## December 2021

## Main Library Donation Box

10/29/2021	Cash donation – Children's Services Cash donation – Adult Reference	\$27.50 \$27.50
Donation 12-01-2021	Janine Jacobs Memorial Book/Plaque	\$33.00
12-01-2021	Barbara Kilponen Pass Thru Donation from the Library Foundation	\$1,000.00
12/15/2021	Library Foundation 2021 Pledge	\$42,892.00
12/22/2021	Martha Shaver Children's Services Donation Adult Reference Donation	\$100.00 \$100.00

Total

\$44,180.00